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SCREW T4 X 18(4EA)

Connector 4P (4EA)
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□ DP-4VR
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# ①Red:  Voice 
# ②Blue: GND
# ③Yellow: +12V
# ④White: Video
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CCTV WIRING
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□

55。

75。
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AUTO    RECORD ON OFF

YES NODELETE ALL IMAGES

REALLY? YES NO
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Year:
Month:
Day:
Hour
Minute:

2007
01
28
11
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<     >: UP DOWN ENT : SET
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CAM1
CAM2
CAM3
CAM4

UP  D0WN RIGHT: ACT ENT:  SET
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7-2
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Memo




